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Colby Community College Women’s Basketball

Sunday, Jan. 13, 2 p.m. – vs. Garden City
Wednesday, Jan. 16, 6 p.m. – at Butler County (El Dorado)
Sunday, Jan. 20, 2 p.m. – vs. Hutchinson
Saturday, Jan. 26, 6 p.m. – at Barton County (Great Bend)
Wednesday, Jan. 30, 6 p.m. – vs. Pratt
Saturday, Feb. 2, 6 p.m. – vs. Cloud County (Concordia)
Wednesday, Feb. 6, 6 p.m. – at Seward County (Liberal)

Saturday, Feb. 9, 6 p.m. – vs. Dodge City
Monday, Feb. 11, 6 p.m. – at Garden City
Wednesday, Feb. 13, 6 p.m. – vs. Butler County
Saturday, Feb. 16, 6 p.m. – at Hutchinson
Wednesday, Feb. 20, 6 p.m. – vs. Barton County
Wednesday, Feb. 27, 6 p.m. – at Pratt

From left, back row: Emily Torson, Hailey Dinkel, Agnese Aramina, Liene Liepina, Desiree Jones, Kasey Hoyt. Front row: Chelsea Jonte, Kytiana Seals, Shantydra Arnold, 
Linda Pagrode, Ashlon Gaines.

Lady Trojans’ Schedule

• Auto
• Farm
• Home
• Liability

• Life
• Business
• Crop
• Bonds

GOOD LUCK TO ALL 
OUR AREA ATHLETES!!

SEE US FOR ALL YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS:

“Serving the 
community 
since 1924”

990 S. Range
785-462-6779

745 S. Country Club, Colby, KS
785-462-7979

Good luck for
a winning
season!!


